Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

07/09/2023 Judge: Lisa Pryor
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
2 Open Western Halter Number In Class : 10
1 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
2 334  Brooklyn Smith Noble Virtuous
3 441  Gracyn Brooks Frosty Be Good
4 1008 Ellie Stevens Z Best Version Yet
5 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
6 1015  Savannah Bower Potential Rodder
7 564  Landen Hayes Subtle Touch
8 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
9 389  Carson Fry Show Me What You Got
10 1009  Lucy Stevens Z Art T Sumthin
3 Two Year & Under (All Breeds) Number In Class : 1
1 547  Kristi Sanders Honey N The Rock
4 AQHA Mares Number In Class : 7
1 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
2 8712  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
3 129  Brigitte Mason My Best Lopin Gal
4 599  Tori Goff TT Impulsive Invite
5 166  Susan Amich Good To Be Extreme
6 733  Theresa Corn Got All My Wishes
7 525  Livie Burtner Its My Turn to Move
5 AQHA Geldings Number In Class : 12
1 334  Brooklyn Smith Noble Virtuous
2 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
3 2123 Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Tkon
4 616  Hallie Hayes Subtle Touch
5 441  Gracyn Brooks Frosty Be Good
6 368 Lyla Spencer Micky D
7 389  Carson Fry Show Me What You Got
8 1015  Savannah Bower Potential Rodder
9 541 David Roberts Kissin The Queen
10 562  Hattie Medley Leave it to Me Mate
6 Non AQHA Western Halter Number In Class : 4
1 242 Christan Shaw Kissin N Paradise
2 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
3 724  Amanda Frost KF Lazy Delux
4 403  Hazel Culbertson Cluso
7 Open Pony Halter Number In Class : 6

1 1008
2 1009
3 1011

Ellie Stevens
Lucy Stevens
Judah Stevens

Z Best Version Yet
Z Art I Sumthin
Raven



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

07/09/2023 Lisa Pryor
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
7 Open Pony Halter Number In Class : 6
4 14 Cali Morse Kids Tough Little Put+t
5 580 Lexi Giddens Dirty Diamond Too
6 1010  Rose Clark Princess Buttercup
8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 6
1 580 Lexi Giddens Dirty Diamond Too
2 7  Bree Deaver LSF Belle N Blu Denum
3 1008 Ellie Stevens Z Best Version Yet
4 1009  Lucy Stevens Z Art T Sumthin
5 524  Brittany Burtner Eric Church
6 724  Amanda Frost KF Lazy Delux
9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 21
1 1390  Kenzie Bracken Styles Sophisticated
2 541  David Roberts Kissin The Queen
3 508  Ashton Brandt Zip
4 769  Taryn Gilpin Lil Lazy Machine
5 835  Andrea Benter Dressed For Martinis
6 440  Claire Estabrook Ttssoezy
7 1015  Savannah Bower Potential Rodder
8 4230  Jenna Van Rensselaer Scooby
9 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
10 242 Christan Shaw Kissin N Paradise
10 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 6
1 900 Marla Miles HC Alotta Hot Scotch
2 769  Kitty Butcher Lil Lazy Machine
3 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
4 412  Shawn Van Horn Times R Good
5 193  Lori Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
6 166  Susan Amich Good To Be Extreme
11 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 14
1 440  Claire Estabrook Itssoezy
2 835  Andrea Benter Dressed For Martinis
3 541 David Roberts Kissin The Queen
4 242 Christan Shaw Kissin N Paradise
5 8712  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
6 1009  Danny Clark Z Art T Sumthin
7 542  Kristi Sanders Impulsive Ben
8 402  Larissa Van Horn Times R Good
9 193  Lori Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
10 129  Brigitte Mason My Best Lopin Gal
12 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class : 7




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

07/09/2023 Judge: Lisa Pryor
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

12 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class :

1

508  Ashton Brandt

Zip

2 1015  Savannah Bower Potential Rodder
3 599  Tori Goff TI Impulsive Invite
4 4230  Jenna Van Rensselaer Scooby
5 368 Lyla Spencer Micky D
6 443  Alyza Sutton Mr Simply Bourbon
13 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class : 9
1 1008 Ellie Stevens Z Best Version Yet
2 441  Gracyn Brooks Frosty Be Good
3 1009  Lucy Stevens Z Art T Sumthin
4 193  Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
5 539  Clark Branham This Chips Magic
6 403  Hazel Culbertson Cluso
7 537  Valerie McIntosh Good Two Go
8 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
9 334  Brooklyn Smith Noble Virtuous
14 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class : 7
1 389  Carson Fry Show Me What You Got
2 616  Hallie Hayes Subtle Touch
3 534  Hadley Benter Elusives Valentino
4 1011 Judah Stevens Raven
5 110  Ashlyn Butcher Hot Lil Loper
6 155  Zeke Brutus May Be A Gentleman
7 14  Cali Morse Kids Tough Little Put+t
15 Novice Showmanship - all ages Number In Class : 11
1 534  Hadley Benter Elusives Valentino
2 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
3 539  Clark Branham This Chips Magic
4 564  Landen Hayes Subtle Touch
5 1011 Judah Stevens Raven
6 1009  Lucy Stevens Z Art I Sumthin
7 724  Amanda Frost KF Lazy Delux
8 412 Shawn Van Horn Times R Good
9 14  Cali Morse Kids Tough Little Put+t
10 155  Zeke Brutus May Be A Gentleman
16 Leadline Showmanship Number In Class : 3
1 1010  Rose Clark Princess Buttercup
2 1010  Annagail Clark Princess Buttercup
3 242  Charlotte Shaw Kissin N Paradise
18 Lead Line (6 & under) Number In Class : 6




Class Place

Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

Number

07/09/2023
Exhibitor

Judge:

Lisa Pryor
Horse

18 Lead Line (6 & under) Number In Class : 6
1 1008  Rose Clark Z Best Version Yet
2 8712  Lanie Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
3 158  Alyssa Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
4 1010  Annagail Clark Princess Buttercup
5 242  Charlotte Shaw Kissin N Paradise
6 871  Dawson Veenhuizen Ovations First
19 Small Fry Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 2
1 389 Carson Fry Show Me What You Got
2 616  Hallie Hayes Subtle Touch
20 Small Fry Walk Trot Equitation Number In Class : 2
1 389 Carson Fry Show Me What You Got
2 616  Hallie Hayes Subtle Touch
21 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 13
1 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
2 440  Claire Estabrook Ttssoezy
3 8514  Kasey Summerlot XLNT Edge
4 316  Britney Brandt Grace
5 2123 Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Ikon
6 1015  Savannah Bower Potential Rodder
7 537  Valerie McIntosh Good Two Go
8 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
9 368  Lyla Spencer Micky D
10 1390  Kenzie Bracken Styles Sophisticated
22 Novice Rider English Pleasure Number In Class : 3
1 537  Valerie McIntosh Good Two Go
2 368 Lyla Spencer Micky D
3 126  Addison Cook Second Hand Emotion
23 Open Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 8
1 835  Andrea Benter Dressed For Martinis
2 8514  Kasey Summerlot XLNT Edge
3 402  Larissa Van Horn Times R Good
4 13 Michelle Baker Collingwood
5 316  Britney Brandt Grace
6 442  Emily Duran Ina League Ofmy Own
7 1390  Kenzie Bracken Styles Sophisticated
8 1389  Laura Bracken Patriot
24 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under) Number In Class : 2
1 537  Valerie McIntosh Good Two Go
2 403  Hazel Culbertson Cluso
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07/09/2023
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Lisa Pryor
Horse

25 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18)

Number In Class :

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1015
599
508
368

4230
126

443
442

1390

Savannah Bower

Tori Goff

Ashton Brandt

Lyla Spencer

Jenna Van Rensselaer
Addison Cook

Alyza Sutton

Emily Duran

Kenzie Bracken

Potential Rodder

TI Impulsive Invite
Zip

Micky D

Scooby

Second Hand Emotion
Mr Simply Bourbon
Ina League Ofmy Own
Styles Sophisticated

26 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

275
8712
402
2123
316
8514
542
13

Shanna Neely

Amanda Veenhuizen
Larissa Van Horn
Damita Rudolph-Hunter
Britney Brandt

Kasey Summer|ot
Kristi Sanders
Michelle Baker

The Machine Shop
Shes Plum Poison
Times R Good

Kid Tkon

Grace

XLNT Edge
Impulsive Ben
Collingwood

27 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot

Number In Class :

1

A w N

440
275
8712
158

Claire Estabrook
Shanna Neely
Amanda Veenhuizen
Addison Schifeling

Itssoezy

The Machine Shop
Shes Plum Poison
Ima Ace Goodbar

28 Hunt Seat Pleasure Ponies

Number In Class :

1

580

Lexi Giddens

Dirty Diamond Too

29 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under)

Number In Class :

1

oG~ wN

7

508
537
1015
403
368
442
443

Ashton Brandt
Valerie McIntosh
Savannah Bower
Hazel Culbertson
Lyla Spencer
Emily Duran
Alyza Sutton

Zip

Good Two Go
Potential Rodder
Cluso

Micky D

Ina League Ofmy Own
Mr Simply Bourbon

30 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1

2
3
4
5
6

835
316
13
8712
542
2123

Andrea Benter

Britney Brandt
Michelle Baker

Amanda Veenhuizen
Kristi Sanders

Damita Rudolph-Hunter

Dressed For Martinis
Grace

Collingwood

Shes Plum Poison
Impulsive Ben

Kid Tkon




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

07/09/2023 Judge: Lisa Pryor
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
31 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under) Number In Class : 6
1 389  Carson Fry Show Me What You Got
2 430  Christian Denney RY Zip N Scotch
3 616  Hallie Hayes Subtle Touch
4 155  Zeke Brutus May Be A Gentleman
5 534  Hadley Benter Elusives Valentino
6 562  Hattie Medley Leave it to Me Mate
32 Small Fry Horsemanship (9 & under) Number In Class : 4
1 389 Carson Fry Show Me What You Got
2 616  Hallie Hayes Subtle Touch
3 155  Zeke Brutus May Be A Gentleman
4 534  Hadley Benter Elusives Valentino
34 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class : 7
1 129  Brigitte Mason My Best Lopin Gal
2 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
3 2226  Trish Stingley Second Hand Emotion
4 538  Shannen Itell This Chips Magic
5 524  Brittany Burtner Eric Church
6 7  Bree Deaver LSF Belle N Blu Denum
7 441  Brooklyn Smith Frosty Be Good
35 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 7
1 1430  Chris Andres KM Holy Sheik
2 769  Kitty Butcher Lil Lazy Machine
3 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
4 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
5 2123 Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Tkon
6 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
7 5  Tamara Thompson Diamonds On My Mind
36 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 5
1 769  Taryn Gilpin Lil Lazy Machine
2 2123 Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Ikon
3 561  Cortni Medley Gunslingin Angel
4 724  Amanda Frost KF Lazy Delux
5 524  Brittany Burtner Eric Church
37 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 24

1

2
3
4
5
6

567
1430
769
2226
1015
389

Burt Brooks
Chris Andres
Taryn Gilpin
Trish Stingley
Savannah Bower
Carson Fry

Code Name Kool

KM Holy Sheik

Lil Lazy Machine
Second Hand Emotion
Potential Rodder

Show Me What You Got



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

07/09/2023 Judge: Lisa Pryor
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
37 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 24
7 368 Lyla Spencer Micky D
8 430  Kinze Cohen RY Zip N Scotch
9 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
10 129  Brigitte Mason My Best Lopin Gal
38 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 11
1 769  Kitty Butcher Lil Lazy Machine
2 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
3 193 Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
4 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
5 280  Ben Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
6 10  Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension
7 430  Kinze Cohen RY Zip N Scotch
8 8712  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
9 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
10 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
39 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 2
1 368 Lyla Spencer Micky D
2 443  Alyza Sutton Mr Simply Bourbon
40 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over) Number In Class : 3
1 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
2 1015  Savannah Bower Potential Rodder
3 900 Marla Miles HC Alotta Hot Scotch
41 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 6
1 192  Lori Murphy Blue On Blue
2 567  Burt Brooks Kode Name Kool
3 835  Andrea Benter Dressed For Martinis
4 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
5 442  Emily Duran Ina League Ofmy Own
6 724  Amanda Frost KF Lazy Delux
42 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class : 5
1 567  Gracyn Brooks Kode Name Kool
2 193  Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
3 537  Valerie McIntosh Good Two Go
4 403  Hazel Culbertson Cluso
5 525  Livie Burtner Its My Turn to Move
43 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 6

1

2
3
4

368
126
442
4230

Lyla Spencer
Addison Cook
Emily Duran
Jenna Van Rensselaer

Micky D

Second Hand Emotion
Ina League Ofmy Own
Scooby



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

07/09/2023 Judge: Lisa Pryor
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

43 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class :
5 508  Ashton Brandt Zip
6 443  Alyza Sutton Mr Simply Bourbon

44 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class :
1 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
2 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
3 769  Taryn Gilpin Lil Lazy Machine
4 2123 Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Ikon
5 724  Amanda Frost KF Lazy Delux
6 726  Jacky Christy Cornerstone Banjo

45 Junior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 5 & under)

Number In Class :

1 769
2 2123
3 724
4 561

Taryn Gilpin

Damita Rudolph-Hunter
Amanda Frost

Cortni Medley

Lil Lazy Machine
Kid Tkon

KF Lazy Delux
Gunslingin Angel

46 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under)

Number In Class :

1 193
2 368
3 537
4 403
5 443

Kolbi Murphy
Lyla Spencer
Valerie McIntosh
Hazel Culbertson
Alyza Sutton

Smooth Movin Sheik
Micky D

Good Two Go

Cluso

Mr Simply Bourbon

47 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1 835
155
8712
2123
724
1952
726

N O O AW

Andrea Benter

Debbi Cottongim
Amanda Veenhuizen
Damita Rudolph-Hunter
Amanda Frost

Kris Piles

Jacky Christy

Dressed For Martinis
May Be A Gentleman
Shes Plum Poison

Kid Tkon

KF Lazy Delux
Genuine Interest
Cornerstone Banjo

48 Open Disciplined Rail

Number In Class :

1 193
264
5
1952
931
2123
155
703
9 525

0 N O G A W N

Kolbi Murphy

Shanna Neely

Tamara Thompson

Kris Piles

Rhonda Petro

Damita Rudolph-Hunter
Debbi Cottongim
Jeannine Nitzel

Livie Burtner

Smooth Movin Sheik
Shes One N Only
Diamonds On My Mind
Genuine Interest
Certainlyasmartchic
Kid Tkon

May Be A Gentleman
Im The Magic Man
Its My Turn to Move

49 Yearling & 2 Year Old In Hand Trail

Number In Class :

1 547

Kristi Sanders

Honey N The Rock




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

07/09/2023 Judge: Lisa Pryor
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

50 Small Fry Walk Trot Trail Number In Class : 3
1 389  Carson Fry Show Me What You Got
2 155  Zeke Brutus May Be A Gentleman
3 616  Hallie Hayes Subtle Touch

51 Youth Trail (18 & under) Number In Class : 3
1 1015  Savannah Bower Potential Rodder
2 537  Valerie McIntosh Good Two Go
3 403  Hazel Culbertson Cluso

52 Adult Trail (19 & over) Number In Class : 4
1 542  Kristi Sanders Impulsive Ben
2 8712  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
3 580 Lexi Giddens Dirty Diamond Too
4 900 Marla Miles HC Alotta Hot Scotch

53 Select Walk Trot Trail Number In Class : 5
1 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
2 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
3 2123 Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Ikon
4 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
5 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man

54 Open Walk Trot Trail Number In Class : 8
1 129  Brigitte Mason My Best Lopin Gal
2 430  Kinze Cohen RY Zip N Scotch
3 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
4 703  Jeanhine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
5 2123 Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Ikon
6 8712  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
7 726  Jacky Christy Cornerstone Banjo
8 524  Brittany Burtner Eric Church

55 Open Trail Number In Class : 4
1 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
2 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
3 2123 Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Tkon
4 900 Marla Miles HC Alotta Hot Scotch

56 Open Ranch Pleasure Number In Class : 10

1 561  Cortni Medley
534  Justin Benter
703  Jeannine Nitzel
537  Valerie McIntosh
931  Rhonda Petro
280 Ben Veenhuizen

5  Tamara Thompson

N o O b~ wWwN

Gunslingin Angel
Elusives Valentino
Im The Magic Man
Good Two Go
Certainlyasmartchic
Gotta Getta Goodbar
Diamonds On My Mind



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

07/09/2023 Judge: Lisa Pryor
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
56 Open Ranch Pleasure Number In Class :
8 580 Lexi Giddens Dirty Diamond Too
9 726  Jacky Christy Cornerstone Banjo
10 525  Livie Burtner Its My Turn to Move
57 Open Ranch Riding Number In Class :
1 5  Tamara Thompson Diamonds On My Mind
2 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
3 726  Jacky Christy Cornerstone Banjo
4 280  Ben Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
5 580 Lexi Giddens Dirty Diamond Too
58 Open Western Riding Number In Class :
1 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
59 Open Reining Number In Class :

1 931  Rhonda Petro Certainlyasmartchic




